Stationary shelving set norm 5 with wire shelf
Технические характеристики изделия N5DR47005001400 | A-DR/N35
1200/510
Дата обращения: 25.06.2025,
17:55:54
Значения величин и размеров являются приблизительными, точность
технического описания не гарантируется. © Hupfer
Hupfer Metallwerke GmbH & Co. KG Dieselstraße 20, 48653 Coesfeld · Postfach 1463, 48634 Coesfeld · Тел.: +49 2541
805-0 · Факс: +49 2541 805-111 · info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Показан пример без декоративных элементов,
точность технического описания не
гарантируется.
Технические характеристики
Размер ячейки: 150 mm
Max. bay load 150
Max. section load 600
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 912 kgCO₂e
Масса: 90 кг
Ширина: 4625 мм
Глубина: 500 мм
Высота: 1400 мм
Проволочная полка из электрополированной нержавеющей стали, с угловым профилем 35 × 10 × 3,0 мм
по продольным сторонам. Поперечно приварены на расстоянии 25 мм прутки ø 4,0 мм, ребра жесткости
из прутка ø 4,0 мм
The Hupfer Norm 5 stationary shelving offers a clearly arranged and easily accessible storage solution for
organised logistics. The modular design allows for a needs-specific layout for a wide variety of spatial and
temperature conditions, thereby ensuring the most efficient use of space. Uneven floors and temperatures
from -40°C up to +60°C are no problem, even on a permanent basis. The shelving is easy to assemble and can
be extended at any time in a straight line or even around corners and is easily adapted to changes in everyday
logistics. The wire shelf, which can be hooked in effortlessly, is made from high-quality stainless steel and
provides a ventilated, stable and easy-to-clean storage surface while also offering high load-bearing capacities.
The materials used are sustainable, 100% recyclable, and so valuable that Hupfer guarantees that it will buy
back all of your shelving at the end of its useful life.
wire shelf ensures well-ventilated, safe and hygienic storage and keeps the
stored goods in peak condition
high-quality stainless steel workmanship enables easy cleaning and perfect
hygiene
modular system allows for any design and extension and ensures the most
Stationary shelving set norm 5 with wire shelf
Технические характеристики изделия N5DR47005001400 | A-DR/N35
1200/510
Дата обращения: 25.06.2025,
17:55:54
Значения величин и размеров являются приблизительными, точность
технического описания не гарантируется. © Hupfer
Hupfer Metallwerke GmbH & Co. KG Dieselstraße 20, 48653 Coesfeld · Postfach 1463, 48634 Coesfeld · Тел.: +49 2541
805-0 · Факс: +49 2541 805-111 · info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
efficient use of space
valuable materials ensure sustainability and value retention
robust construction guarantees high stability and high load-bearing capacity
modular system ensures easy handling from assembly to cleaning with little
effort